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**Bank Number 1

100 Operating Fund 1611640.49 448087.97 986645.15 1025762.44 199562.75 152241.88 1073083.31 1073083.310.00

105 Petty Cash 365.00 0.00 0.00 365.00 0.00 0.00 365.00 365.000.00

200 Gift Funds 112624.15 23717.50 11083.08 124890.18 3594.50 3226.11 125258.57 125258.570.00

201 Rainy Day Fund 279277.49 104003.02 120644.34 262636.17 0.00 0.00 262636.17 366639.19104003.02

203 Levy Excess Fund 7139.00 0.00 0.00 7139.00 0.00 0.00 7139.00 7139.000.00

276 State Technology Grant Fund 0.00 9318.04 2502.24 7649.88 0.00 834.08 6815.80 6815.800.00

400 LIRF Fund 276061.19 104001.31 116404.31 263658.19 0.00 0.00 263658.19 367659.50104001.31

700 Sales Tax 68.79 208.15 0.00 244.63 32.31 0.00 276.94 276.940.00

800 PLAC Fund 0.00 390.00 195.00 65.00 130.00 0.00 195.00 195.000.00

806 PAYROLL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

807 Payroll Withholding 0.00 34375.63 34375.63 0.00 6339.56 6339.56 0.00 0.000.00

808 Payroll FICA 0.00 64911.14 64911.14 0.00 11910.17 11910.17 0.00 0.000.00

809 Payroll State Tax 0.00 17231.07 17231.07 0.00 3151.83 3151.83 0.00 0.000.00

810 Payroll County 0.00 10383.19 10383.19 0.00 1906.42 1906.42 0.00 0.000.00

811 Payroll HSA (Tax Exempt) 0.00 3150.00 3150.00 0.00 630.00 630.00 0.00 0.000.00

813 Payroll Health Ins (Tax Exempt) 0.00 7294.50 8706.30 -1317.60 1458.90 1553.10 -1411.80 -1411.800.00

814 Payroll Medicare 0.00 15180.85 15180.85 0.00 2785.38 2785.38 0.00 0.000.00

815 Payroll United Way 0.00 1792.34 1792.34 0.00 325.88 325.88 0.00 0.000.00

816 Payroll Colonial (Tax Exempt) 0.00 1042.40 833.92 0.00 208.48 0.00 208.48 208.480.00

817 Payroll Colonial 0.00 94.00 75.20 0.00 18.80 0.00 18.80 18.800.00

818 Hoosier Start (Tax Exempt) 0.00 6875.00 6875.00 0.00 1250.00 1250.00 0.00 0.000.00

819 Hoosier Start 0.00 18129.36 18129.36 0.00 3324.02 3324.02 0.00 0.000.00

820 Garnishment 0.00 1430.19 1430.19 0.00 261.48 261.48 0.00 0.000.00

850 Payroll Direct Deposit 0.00 393118.93 393118.93 0.00 72123.31 72123.31 0.00 0.000.00

2287176.11 1264734.59 1813667.24 1691092.89 309013.79 261863.22 1738243.46 1946247.79208004.33SubTotal Bank Number 1

**Bank Number 2

300 Bond & Interest Fund 67413.78 1859.20 0.00 67418.32 1854.66 0.00 69272.98 69272.980.00
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67413.78 1859.20 0.00 67418.32 1854.66 0.00 69272.98 69272.980.00SubTotal Bank Number 2

*** GRAND TOTAL *** 2354589.89 1266593.79 1813667.24 1758511.21 310868.45 261863.22 1807516.44 2015520.77208004.33


